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Rnk No
1 57

2 22
3 304
4 96
5 80
6 501
7 12
8 42
9 21

10 60
11 95
12 3
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FIM SUPERENDURO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP * 3rd round * RIESA * 6.1.2024

PRESTIGE - 2nd Final
PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Rider Bike
BOLT Billy Husqvarna
WALKER Jonathan Beta
LETTENBICHLER Manuel KTM
APOLLE Tim Beta
HOARE Will Beta
OLSZOWY Dominik Rieju
BRIGHTMORE Mitchell GASGAS
KARLSSON Eddie Husqvarna
VIEIRA Diogo GASGAS
TRIGO Alonso Sherco
SZOKE Mark Sherco
SALA Gerard TM RACING

BEST LAP 38.634 BY COMPETITOR No 96

John Collins
REFEREE

GRIP

ABC COMMUMNICATION = 153 Av du Quercy — 12200 Villefranche de Rouergue = France

@ abc-communication@orange.fr

Nat FMN Team Laps
GBR ACU G Husqvarna Factory Racing 10
GBR ACU G 10
GER DMSB G Red Bull KTM Factory Racing 10
GER DMSB G 10
GBR ACU G 10
POL PzZM G RIEJU FACTORY TEAM 10
GBR ACU G TTRsquadra 10
SWE SVEMO G 10
POR FMP G 9
ESP RFME P 8
HUN MAMS P 8
ESP RFME P WieczoreckGP-TM Racin... 7
Heiko JUNGE
C.0.C.

infomega
Sports Data

=¥ aron BT @=ar< @iy ACEIZi> G505 RAVEN

SIRET 379 356 653 00013 — VAT FRI73 793 966 58

Time
07:15.777
07:27.188
07:30.345
07:47.952
07:49.247
07:49.788
07:50.965
07:54.235
07:25.248
07:23.255
07:28.158
07:36.645

wwnasuperenduro.ong Leq m n E

Handicap

+11.411
+14.568
+32.175
+33.470
+34.011
+35.188
+38.458
1Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps
3 Laps

Best lap
41.419-7

41.633-1
40.399-1
38.634-1
39.686-1
44.105-1
44.534-6
45.668-5
46.357-4
47.797-1
44.788-1
54.059-1

PUBLICATION TIME
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FIM SUPERENDURO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP * 3rd round * RIESA * 6.1.2024
PRESTIGE - 2nd Final

CONSOLIDATED LAPTIMES

No 3 No 12 No 21 No 22 No 42 No 57 No 60 No 80
54.059* 49.779 48.179 41.633* 48.846 46.169 47.797* 39.686*
1:08.654 46.756 50.595 43.361 45.821 44.615 54.132 48.239
1:18.784 46.168 57.808 41.802 47.022 43.945 53.686 44.701
1:02.983 47.785 46.357* 42.420 47.276 44.882 56.798 59.099
1:03.118 45.306 47.185 44.609 45.668* 42.803 56.444 45.784
1:06.128 44.534* 47.224 43.479 48.654 42.581 1:00.115 45.086
1:02.919 51.518 46.674 45.026 47.377 41.419* 58.622 48.325

46.329 49.990 55.333 50.406 41.629 55.661 46.112
46.856 51.236 42.681 46.589 43.453 47.162
45.934 46.844 46.576 44.281 45.053

No 95 No 96 No 304 No 501
44.788* 38.634* 40.399* 44.105*

50.458 46.058 48.410 45.466
51.890 46.223 44.580 44.433
1:11.825 48.144 47.155 53.929
55.427 48.205 47.353 45.144
55.362 48.159 44.003 46.291
1:02.420 48.615 43.999 46.911
55.988 47.247 44.643 46.403
46.735 43.682 45.811
49.932 46.121 51.295

* Best Laptime
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